
	 Date	 Church	 Address	 Location	 Time

	 Sat 23 Jul	 Aimwell Presbyterian Church (DT)	 8925 Charleston Highway	 Colleton County	 10:00 AM

	 Wed 27 Jul	 Edisto Presbyterian Church (DT)	 1890 Cypress Bottom Road	  Edisto Island	 4:00 PM
	 Fri 29 Jul	 Charleston Atlantic Presbytery*	 4701 Park Place West	 North Charleston	 4:00 PM
	 Sat 30 Jul 	 Charleston Atlantic Presbytery*	 4701 Park Place West	 North Charleston	 10:00 AM

	 Wed 3 Aug	 Hebron Zion Presbyterian Church (DT)	 2915 Bohicket Road	 Johns Island	 4:00 PM
	 Wed 3 Aug	 First Presbyterian Church	 419 West Main Street	 Moncks Corner	 4:00 PM
	 Thur 4 Aug	 First Presbyterian Church	 419 West Main Street	 Moncks Corner	 4:00 PM
	 Fri 5 Aug	 Second Presbyterian Church	 342 Meeting Street	 Downtown Charleston	 4:00 PM
	 Sat 6 Aug	 Second Presbyterian Church	 342 Meeting Street	 Downtown Charleston	 10:00 AM

	 Mon 8 Aug	 Yeamans Park Presbyterian Church (DT)	 5931 North Murray Drive	 Hanahan	 4:00 PM
	 Mon 8 Aug	 Summerville Presbyterian Church	 407 S Laurel Street	 Summerville	 TBD
	 Thur 11 Aug	 Westminster Presbyterian Church	 1157 Sam Rittenberg Blvd.	 West Ashley	 4:00 PM
	 Fri 12 Aug	 Westminster Presbyterian Church	 1157 Sam Rittenberg Blvd.	 West Ashley	 4:00 PM
	 Sat 13 Aug	 Westminster Presbyterian Church	 1157 Sam Rittenberg Blvd.	 West Ashley	 10:00 AM

	 Sat 20 Aug	 St. James Presbyterian Church (DT)	 1314 Sessionville Road	 James Island	 10:00 AM

The times above are when doors open to the public to be served.  Doors will remain open for 
two hours or until we reach capacity for the day, whichever comes first.

(DT) Indicates Drive Through Distribution  *Former Park Circle Presbyterian Church
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Back-To-School Program
One Set 

School Clothes
And Grade Related 

School SuppliesFor All Students 
4K Through 8th 

FREE
Children must be accompanied by an adult. Applicable COVID protocols will be 

practiced.  As such we will limit each family to a maximum of five children.  We serve 
grades K-4 through 8th grade.  Each child will receive one set of clothing plus a bag 

of grade-specific school supplies.  The child must be present to be served.  A child will 
only be served once per year in order that we might help as many children as possible.

2022 Schedule


